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Mark Nicholls

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Nicholls
Postcode

Date of birth September 1970

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

POLSTON LIMITED

APEX PLANT (PETERBOROUGH)
LTD.

SANDOWN LIMITED

R.M. PLANT HIRE LIMITED
COUNTRYSIDE PROPERTIES
(PETERBOROUGH) LTD.
DARTMINUTE LIMITED
COUNTRYSIDE PROPERTIES
(PETERBOROUGH) LTD.

ANKER HOUSING (PETERBOROUGH)
LTD.

N/A* - no information available
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Number
03105195
03138475

03138477
02444849
02816959

02067853
02816959

02694777

Honours
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Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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British

App. Date

App. Date
05/01/1996
20/12/1995

20/12/1995
13/02/1995
10/05/1994

06/03/1994
01/06/1993

15/03/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/10/1996

23/07/1999

23/05/1997

31/03/1994

23/05/1997

23/05/1997

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director



